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Tork Jumbo Tollet Roll Advanced

The Tork Jumbo system stands for time efficiency and reduced cost, offering much more toilet paper than
standard rolls. Tork Jumbo Toilet Roll Advanced 2 ply balances cost and performance and is ideal for
high-traffic locations.

e High capacity: less maintenance and reduced risk of paper shortage
e Attractive décor: designed to make a great impression

Product certificates

wwwisc.org
FSC* C003255

The mark of
responsible forestry



rorK]

Think ahead.
PI"Qd uct and System
delivery data g1
Roll width
9.4 cm
Sheet length
20cm
Print
No
Colour
White
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540472110
Packaging material none
Pieces 1
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 1169.7 g
Height 94 mm
Length 260 mm
Width 260 mm
Net weight 11379
Volume 6.56 dm3
Compatible products

554038 554030

Tork Dispenser Jumbo Tork Dispenser Jumbo

Roll 3 inch core

Roll 3 inch core

Quality
Advanced

Roll diameter
26 cm

Core inner diameter

59cm

Number of sheets

1800

Transport units
(TRP)
7322540472127

Shrink

6 (6 CON)

6.6 kg
291 mm
520 mm
260 mm
6.8 kg

39.34 dm3

Roll length
360 m

Number of sheets
1800

Ply
2

Embossing
Yes

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)

301.44 kg
1896 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm
245.6 kg

2275.2dm3



